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DUDEGHARTS

Wk 24 - 1983 June 11 - USA Top 100

FLASHDANCE

LET'S DANCE

TIME

OVERKILL

MY LOVE

BEAT IT

SHE BLINDED ME WITH SCIENCE
ALWAYS SOMETHING THERE TO REMIND ME
DON'T LET IT END

AFFAIR OF THE HEART

ELECTRIC AVENUE

FAITHFULLY

FAMILY MAN

LITTLE RED CORVETTE

NEVER GONNA LET YOU GO
SHE'S A BEAUTY

TOO SHY

I'M STILL STANDING

WANNA BE STARTIN' SOMETHING
SOLITAIRE

STRAIGHT FROM THE HEART
COME DANCING

TRY AGAIN

WE TWO

EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE

OUR HOUSE

THE WOMAN IN YOU

ALL THIS LOVE

PHOTOGRAPH

THAT'S LOVE

I WON'T HOLD YOU BACK

BABY JANE

NO TIME FOR TALK

THE ONE THING

ROLL ME AWAY

STRANGER IN MY HOUSE

ALL MY LIFE

THE CLOSER YOU GET

DON'T PAY THE FERRYMAN
WISHING

DER KOMMISSAR

SHE WORKS HARD FOR THE MONEY
JEOPARDY

IS THERE SOMETHING I SHOULD KNOW
INSIDE LOVE

SWEET DREAMS

STAND BACK

WHITE WEDDING

COOL PLACES

HOW DO YOU KEEP THE MUSIC PLAYING
CANDY GIRL

1999

SAVED BY ZERO

KEEP FEELING FASCINATION
LOVE ON YOUR SIDE

Irene Cara
David Bowie
Culture Club
Men At Work
Lionel Richie
Michael Jackson
Thomas Dolby
Naked Eyes
Styx

Rick Springfield
Eddy Grant
Journey

Hall & Oates
Prince

Sergio Mendes
Tubes
Kajagoogoo
Elton John
Michael Jackson
Laura Branigan
Bryan Adams
Kinks
Champaign
Little River Band
Police

Madness

Bee Gees
DeBarge

Def Leppard
Jim Capaldi
Toto

Rod Stewart
Christopher Cross
INXS

Bob Seger
Ronnie Milsap
Kenny Rogers
Alabama

Chris DeBurgh
A Flock Of Seagulls
After The Fire
Donna Summer
Greg Kihn Band
Duran Duran
George Benson
Eurythmics
Stevie Nicks
Billy Idol

Sparks & Jane Wiedlin
James Ingram & Patti Austin
New Edition
Prince

Fixx

Human League
Thompson Twins



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

65
39
67
61

62
66
38
59
58
79
46
74

77
89
49
80
48

56
63
68
81
92
72
82
87
76
920
88

85

78
95
94
83
71
75
84
73
91
86
93
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SLIPPING AWAY
LOOKING FOR A STRANGER
10U

THEME FROM DOCTOR DETROIT

HOT GIRLS IN LOVE

WHEN I'M WITH YOU

THE SALT IN MY TEARS
RIO

LOVE'S GOT A LINE ON YOU
BILLIE JEAN

STOP IN THE NAME OF LOVE
MORNIN'

CHINA GIRL

CUTS LIKE A KNIFE

LOVE NEVER FAILS
MANIAC

MR ROBOTO

THE METRO

COME ON EILEEN

ROCK OF AGES

EASY FOR YOU TO SAY
RICKY

GIMME ALL YOUR LOVIN'
SAVE THE OVERTIME FOR ME
CHINA

WHAT YOU DO TO ME

HE'S A PRETENDER

DROP THE PILOT

NEW YEARS DAY

LOVE IS THE KEY

CELTIC SOUL BROTHERS
SOLID ROCK

DANCING IN THE SHADOWS
SPACE AGE WHIZ KID

IT MIGHT BE YOU

KEEP IT CONFIDENTIAL
FADE AWAY

YOU CAN'T RUN FROM LOVE
I COULDN'T SAY NO

SOME KIND OF FRIEND
WHY ME

FULL MOON FIRE

FRONT PAGE STORY

SO WRONG

WELCOME TO HEARTLIGHT

Dave Edmunds
Pat Benatar

Lee Greenwood
Devo

Loverboy

Sheriff

Martin Briley
Duran Duran
Scandal

Michael Jackson
Hollies

Jarreau

David Bowie
Bryan Adams
Greg Kihn Band
Michael Sembello
Styx

Berlin

Dexy's Midnight Runners
Def Leppard
Linda Ronstadt
Weird Al Yankovic
ZZ Top

Gladys Knight And The Pips
Red Rockers

Carl Wilson

Hi Energy

Joan Armatrading
U2

Maze

Dexy's Midnight Runners
Goanna

After The Fire
Joe Walsh
Stephen Bishop
Nona Hendryx
Loz Netto

Eddie Rabbitt
Robert Ellis Oral & Carlene Carter
Barry Manilow
Planet P

Walter Egan

Neil Diamond
Patrick Simmons
Kenny Loggins



